9850544345

( Composition Dealer)

MR MANOJ 9970866124

1.00BAGS  1173.00 1,380.00 1  1380  0.00

1.00BAGS  801.00 890.00 1  890  0.00

1.00BAGS  648.00 720.00 1  720  0.00

1.00BAGS  648.00 720.00 1 -720  0.00

1.00BAGS  801.00 890.00 1 -890  0.00

1170.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  1.00

1380  207

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1170.00

Warrenty :-